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Description

201201180000
21350

01/18/2012
11:12:43

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS RICHARDSON
PERRY A

Instr
#:20110818000
244360

Other:SEE
INST

201206110002
05140

06/11/2012
12:46:23

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

42 46 Lot#:1910
Book:42 Pg:46
Sub:DUNROBI
N IN
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I

201207110002
47340

07/11/2012
03:01:34

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

RUCH
RICHARD

41 51 Instr
#:20110317000
086700

Lot#:1637
Book:41 Pg:51
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

201207110002
47450

07/11/2012
03:01:45

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CABECA
LANCE W

41 144 Lot#:1667
Book:41
Pg:144
Sub:STRATHA
VEN PHASE III
IN
BALLANTRAE

201207180002
56320

07/18/2012
11:01:59

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS MENAWA
HOMES LLC

39 53 Lot#:1340
Book:39 Pg:53
Sub:MACALLA
N PHASE II IN
BALLANTRAE

201207260002
68410

07/26/2012
08:11:28

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS PATTERSON
BOBRENTI

42 46 Lot#:1914
Book:42 Pg:46
Sub:DUNROBI
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I

201208020002
81490

08/02/2012
08:13:06

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

39 53 Lot#:1352
Book:39 Pg:53
Sub:MACALLA
N PHASE II IN
BALLANTRAE

201208100002
96840

08/10/2012
03:52:27

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

RUCH
RICHARD

41 144 Instr
#:20110317000
086700

Lot#:1657
Book:41
Pg:144
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE III

201208140003
00080

08/14/2012
08:59:59

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BARRUS
CASEY

41 144 Lot#:1658
Book:41
Pg:144
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 3

201208140003
00070

08/14/2012
08:59:58

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

RUCH
RICHARD

41 144 Instr
#:20110317000
086700

Lot#:1658
Book:41
Pg:144
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 3



201208210003
10530

08/21/2012
10:32:42

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

RUCH
RICHARD

42 46 Instr
#:20110317000
086700

Lot#:1910
Book:42 Pg:46
Sub:DUNROBI
N PHASE I

201208300003
28250

08/30/2012
02:16:57

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

39 53 Lot#:1345
Book:39 Pg:53
Sub:MACALLA
N IN
BALLANTRAE
PHASE II

201209110003
43530

09/11/2012
09:31:39

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

42 46 Lot#:1906
Book:42 Pg:46
Sub:DUNROBI
N PHASE I IN
BALLANTRAE

201209110003
43520

09/11/2012
09:31:38

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

39 53 Lot#:1349
Book:39 Pg:53
Sub:MACALLA
N PHASE II IN
BALLANTRAE

201209200003
59290

09/20/2012
01:47:30

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

RUCH
RICHARD

42 46 Instr
#:20110317000
086700

Lot#:1913
Book:42 Pg:46
Sub:DUNROBI
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1

201209200003
59440

09/20/2012
02:09:56

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WILSON
EDWARD

41 144 Lot#:1663
Book:41
Pg:144
Sub:STRATHA
VEN PHASE III
IN
BALLANTRAE

201209200003
59430

09/20/2012
02:09:55

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

RUCH
RICHARD

41 144 Instr
#:20110317000
086700

Lot#:1663
Book:41
Pg:144
Sub:STRATHA
VEN IN
BALLANTRAE
PHASE III

201209270003
69350

09/27/2012
01:56:48

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

RUCH
RICHARD

42 46 Instr
#:20110317000
086700

Lot#:1916
Book:42 Pg:46
Sub:DUNROBI
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I

201209270003
69450

09/27/2012
01:56:58

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

RUCH
RICHARD

42 46 Instr
#:20110317000
086700

Lot#:1911
Book:42 Pg:46
Sub:DUNROBI
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I

201210170003
98310

10/17/2012
10:22:03

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

RUCH
RICHARD

41 144 Instr
#:20110317000
086700

Lot#:1664
Book:41
Pg:144
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 3

201211060004
27370

11/06/2012
02:57:18

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

43 38 Lot#:1669
Book:43 Pg:38
Sub:STRATHA
VEN PHASE IV
IN
BALLANTRAE



201211060004
27380

11/06/2012
02:57:19

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

33 114 Lot#:801
Book:33
Pg:114
Sub:GLENEAG
LES AT
BALLANTRAE

201212040004
63750

12/04/2012
03:10:20

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

RUCH
RICHARD

41 51 Instr
#:20110317000
086700

Lot#:1637
Book:41 Pg:51
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

201212190004
85340

12/19/2012
12:17:17

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

RUCH
RICHARD

39 53 Instr
#:20110317000
086700

Lot#:1345
Book:39 Pg:53
Sub:MACALLA
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

201212190004
85430

12/19/2012
12:17:26

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SIBLEY
MATTHEW W

42 46 Lot#:1908
Book:42 Pg:46
Sub:DUNROBI
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I

201301090000
13220

01/09/2013
03:01:02

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

39 53 Lot#:1350
Book:39 Pg:53
Sub:MACALLA
N IN
BALLANTRAE
PHASE II

201301150000
20690

01/15/2013
01:41:55

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALAMERICA
BANK

43 57 Lot#:1359
Book:43 Pg:57
Sub:MACALLA
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 3

201302060000
53050

02/06/2013
01:34:20

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

RUCH
RICHARD

39 53 Instr
#:20110317000
086700

Lot#:1350
Book:39 Pg:53
Sub:MACALLA
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201302210000
72390

02/21/2013
08:41:36

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

RUCH
RICHARD

39 53 Instr
#:20110317000
086700

Lot#:1351
Book:39 Pg:53
Sub:MACALLA
N PHASE II AT
BALLANTRAE

201304030001
38890

04/03/2013
02:44:27

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FARRIS
JESSICA
LYNNE

43 56 Lot#:1925
Book:43 Pg:56
Sub:DUNROBI
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2


